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HIMACHAL PRADESH BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION DHARAMSHALA-176213

Date Sheet for the Senior Secondary Plus-One (XI) Class Annual Examination

commencing from 4™ March, 2021

(This examination will be conducted internally by the concerned Schools)

Time: (i) For all subjects except Fine Arts: 1.45 PM to 5.00 PM (Evening Session) .
(if)For Fine Arts: Painting Graphic, Sculpture & Applied Arts
(Commercial Arts): 1.45 PM to 3.00 PM - . o
DATE | DAY SUBJECT - -
04-03-2021 | Thursday Sociology*
05-03-2021 | Friday rhilosophy* T B
| 06-03-2021 | Saturday History -
08-03-2021 Monday i) Business Studies |
_ ii) Physics
09-03-2021 | Tuesday Public Administration* -
10-03-2021 | Wednesday | English
12-03-2021 Friday Political Science
13-03-2021 Saturday i) Accountancy
- ii) Chemistry
15-03-2021 Monday Psychology*
16-03-2021 | Tuesday | Economics
17-03-2021 | Wednesday | 1) Seograpiy
ii) Dance (Kathak/Bharat Natyam) *
) iii} Fine Arts: Painting Graphic, Sculpture & Applied Arts
- (Commercial Arts)*
18-03-2021 | Thursday - Human Ecology & Family Science (H.Sc) *
18-03-2021 | Friday Mathematics B
20-03-2021 | Saturday Hindi
22-03-2021 | Monday Biology
23-03-2021 | Tuesday i) French* |
ii) Urdu* f
iii) Sanskrit B |
24-03-2021 | Wednesday | i) Computer Science
ii) Physical Education
iii)Yoga* .
25-03-2021 'Thursday Music (Hindustani Vocal/Hindustani Instrumental Melodic)*/
Hindustani Instrumental Percussion *
-03-2021 i i) Information Technology Enabled Services(NSQF)
26-03-20 Fnday ii) Automotive (NSQF)
iti) Private Security (NSQF)
iv) Retail(NSQF)
v) Healthcare(NSQF)
vi) Agriculture (NSQF)
vii) Tourism & Hospitality (NSQF)
viii)Telecom(NSQF)-
ix) Physical Education (NSQF)
x) BFSI (Banking, Finance Services & Insurance) (NSQF).
xi) Media & Entertainment{NSQF)
xii) Apparels, Made ups & Home Furnishing (NSQF)
xiii) Beauty & Wellness (NSQF)
xiv) Electronics and Hardware (NSQF)
'xv) Plumber (NSQF)
27-03-2021 Saturday Financial Literacy* B i
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